Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Montage Laguna Beach
**GRAND BALLROOM**

ORDER #002221

Platinum Weddings by Kerrie

Order Date: April 11,2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING
PICK UP: FRIDAY SAME NIGHT

Description
General
8 Juliette Dining Chair, Gold
.-'r:"’
! \
e Crystal Bar, 8ft
\=
Gold Column Set
Small, Medium, Large
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear
Mirrored King Table.1
Gold O-trim Dining Table
Washington Dining Chair, Gold
White Velvet Pad
,D Chanel Dining Chair, Gold
White Cushions
A
Gabana Round Table, Gold/white (48" )
" FOR SWEETHEART TABLE

Gold Willow Table, 48"

W FOR CAKE
Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft

PDF Generated on 06/07/2022 @ 02:52 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $18.00 T
2 $350.00 T
1 $110.00 T
150 $8.50 T
4 $300.00 T
2 $175.00 T
32 $22.00 T
120 $18.00 T
1 $250.00 T
1 $275.00 T
2 $350.00 T

Total

$36.00

$700.00

$110.00

$1,275.00

$1,200.00
$350.00

$704.00

$2,160.00

$250.00

$275.00

$700.00

Tof2



Description

Mondrian Shelf
Gold

White Lacquer Bar, 6ft
FOR DJ BOOTH

Services
Trucking Fee
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT)

1.5WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/07/2022 @ 02:52 PM PST

Qtty Price

4 $200.00
1 $175.00
2 $250.00
1 $1,200.00
1 $950.00
1 $183.05

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$800.00

$175.00

$500.00
$1,200.00
$950.00

$183.05

$8,735.00
$2,833.05
$829.83
($0.00)
$12,397.88
($0.00)
$12,397.88
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