ORDER #002221



Platinum Weddings by Kerrie

PO: Shipping Address: Montage Laguna Beach **GRAND BALLROOM** Order Date: April 11, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING PICK UP: FRIDAY SAME NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
R	Juliette Dining Chair, Gold	2	\$18.00	Т	\$36.00
	Crystal Bar, 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Gold Column Set Small, Medium, Large	1	\$110.00	T	\$110.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	150	\$8.50	Т	\$1,275.00
	Mirrored King Table.1	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Gold O-trim Dining Table	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
Q.	Washington Dining Chair, Gold White Velvet Pad	32	\$22.00	Т	\$704.00
	Chanel Dining Chair, Gold White Cushions	120	\$18.00	T	\$2,160.00
7	Gabana Round Table, Gold/white (48") FOR SWEETHEART TABLE	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	Gold Willow Table, 48" FOR CAKE	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00
CXXXX	Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Mondrian Shelf	4	\$200.00 T	\$800.00
	Gold			
	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft FOR DJ BOOTH	1	\$175.00 T	\$175.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	2	\$250.00	\$500.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT)	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
	1.5 WC Fee	1	\$183.05	\$183.05
Notes			Total Products:	\$8,735.00
		Total Lab	or/Services/Misc:	\$2,833.05
			Taxes:	\$829.83
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$12,397.88
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$12,397.88